
Martindale Avenue Madeley WA 6065

0413 588 434 (07:00-18:00)

WA Madeley

Monday 5 October 2015

Map to Treasure

Every great explorer needs a trusty map so it's time to
create yours! Who knows what we'll find?

$53.88

Wednesday 30 September 2015

Oddball Adventure

Today we learn all about a special fun-loving and cheeky
dog who plays one big role in protecting an endangered
colony of penguins.

$78.88

Please arrive by 8:45am, Bus Departs 9:15am

Tuesday 29 September 2015

Passport - around the globe

How many natural wonders of the world can you name?
Join us to celebrate some of the natural wonders that
make up our extraordinary planet.

$68.88

Thursday 8 October 2015

Jetset - let's go!

Have your map and GPS at the ready, because today we
are globe trotting around the world - stopping off at some
iconic landmarks along the way.

$68.88

Wednesday 7 October 2015

Ronny's Sports Cup - WA

Come one, come all to the greatest Sporting Cup of all!

$68.88

Friday 9 October 2015

Patch's Ocean Adventure

Join Patch on an adventure to one of his favourite places
on Earth, Antarctica! But first we need to prepare…

$53.88

Thursday 1 October 2015

World Art

Discover the colours of the world as we uncover arts and
crafts from some amazing countries!

$68.88

Friday 2 October 2015

City Scape Designer

Ever wondered what it would be like to design your own
town? Well now is your chance to create your own
metropolis!

$53.88

Tuesday 6 October 2015

The CA-Mazing Race

Get ready and get set - because a race of amazing
proportions (CA style) is on!

$68.88

Monday 28 September 2015

No program


